
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

964,000
1,524,500
1,426,400
1,467,200
1,120,000
1,133,000

787,400
651,200
691,800

BS Avionics Engineering
BSc Civil Engineering
BSc Electrical Engineering
BSc Mechanical Engineering
BSc Aircraft Maintenance
BSc Aviation Engineering Technology
BSc Biomedical Engineering Technology
BSc Electrical System
BSc Information Engineering  Technology

117,000
181,900
178,200
173,400
136,000
140,400
81,000
75,600
78,200

6500
10700
9900

10200
8000
7800
5400
4200
4600

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Programs Total
Fee

Admission 
Fee

Misc. (Per
Semester)

No. of
Semesters

Tuition Fee
(1st Semester)

 Credit Hour
Rate 

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8

1,290,300
1,202,000
1,157,300

951,000
782,000

BBA (Hons.)
BS Culinary Arts Management
BS Aviation Management
BS Hospitality and Tourism Management
BS Healthcare Management

154,700
153,000
137,700
113,900
91,800

9100
8500
8100
6700
5400

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

1,366,400
1,192,200
1,225,700
1,165,400
1,165,400
1,165,400
1,154,200
1,146,500
1,140,800

BS Computer Science
BS Information Technology
BS Software Engineering
BS Data Science
BS Artificial Intelligence
BS Cyber Security
BS Gaming & Multimedia
BS Internet of Things
BS Robotics

163,200
141,100
145,350
145,800
145,800
137,700
139,400
126,400
148,200

9600
8300
8550
8100
8100
8100
8200
7900
7800

Faculty of IT & Computer Science

15,000
15,000
15,000

7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8

1,108,600
833,100
695,400

BS (Hons.) Mass Communication Management
BS Digital Media & Broadcast Journalism
BS Public Policy & Governance

129,200
102,600
70,500

7600
5700
4700

Faculty of Social Sciences

15,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8
8

647,000
980,000
747,800
652,000
656,400
652,000

BS Commerce
BS Accounting & Finance
BS Economics
BS Insurance & Risk Management
BS Ecommerce
BS Islamic Banking & Finance

74,800
112,500
79,500
74,800
74,800
74,800

4400
-

5300
4400
4400
4400

Faculty of Economics & Commerce

Faculty of Business & Management Sciences

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

842,750
824,800
917,900
719,200
647,600
746,400
760,000
620,000
748,100
751,300

BS Biochemistry
BS Microbiology
BS Biotechnology
BS Mathematics
BS Statistics
BS Physics
BS Chemistry
BS Forensic Science
BS Botany
BS Zoology

96,050
95,200

107,100
79,900
73,100
88,200
90,000
68,000
86,700
88,200

5650
5600
6300
4700
4300
4900
5000
4000
5100
4900

Faculty of Sciences

FEE STRUCTUREFEE STRUCTURE (UNDERGRADUATE)

BIGGER . BOLDER . SUPERIOR
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20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

795,000
643,300
642,800
674,000
674,000
674,000
674,000
674,000

BS English (Language & Literature)
BS Education
BS Library & Information Sciences
BS Early Childhood Education
BS Education Leadership & Management
BS Elementary Education
BS Secondary Education
BS Special Education

93,500
73,100
71,400
66,000
66,000
66,000
66,000
66,000

5500
4300
4200
4400
4400
4400
4400
4400

Faculty of  Arts & Humanities 

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

10
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

1,492,300
802,400
802,400
659,600
672,200
659,600
630,200
671,600

Bachelors in Architecture (B. ARCH)
BS Fashion Design
BS Fashion Marketing & Merchandising
BS Interior Design
BS Textile Design
BS Product Design
BS Graphic Design
BS Fine Arts

141,300
100,800
100,800
75,600
75,600
79,800
75,600
78,300

7850
5600
5600
4200
4200
4200
4200
4350

Faculty of Art & Design

20,000 7,500 10 1,211,000Bachelor of Eastern Medicine & Surgery (BEMS) 111,6006200

Faculty of Medical Sciences

 20,000  7,500 10 1,669,100Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D)  174,900  7950

Faculty of Pharmacy

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

10
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

1,554,600
931,200

1,280,600
1,290,300
1,119,500

643,300
664,800
647,600
651,900
639,000
568,400
568,400
652,000
561,000

1,038,500

Doctor of Physiotherapy
BS Medical Lab Sciences
BS Medical Imaging Technology
BS Human Nutrition & Dietetics  (HND)
BS Optometry
BS Anesthesia
BS Operation Theater
BS Public Health
BS Dental Technology
BS Speech & Language Pathology
BS Community Services
BS Healthcare
BS Dental Hygiene
BS Sports Sciences & Physical Education
BS Food Sciences & Technology

147,600
89,600

130,500
136,500
130,900
64,500
73,100
64,500
64,500
64,500
66,600
66,600
66,000
54,000

120,700

8200
6400
8700
9100
7700
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
3700
3700
4400
3600
7100

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences

8
8
8
8
8

BS Plant Breeding and Genetics
BS Horticulture
BS Bio Informatics
BS Dairy Science
BS Poultry Sciences

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500

4000
4000
4000
4200
3800

68,000
68,000
72,000
67,200
68,400

624,000
624,000
632,000
626,000
627,200

Faculty of Agriculture & Veterinary Sciences

10
8

180,000
92,300

1,800,000
818,400

LL.B - (5 years, 10 semesters)
BS Criminology

Faculty of Law

20,000 7,500 -
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 30,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 

 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 

6
4
4
4

 450,000 
 410,000 
 380,000 
 380,000 

Ph.D Electrical Engineering
MS Electrical Engineering 
MS Mechanical Engineering  
MS Civil Engineering 

 62,500 
 108,000 
 99,000 
 99,000 

 - 
12000
11000
11000

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

 30,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
20,000 
20,000 

 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
7,500 
7,500 

6
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

 435,000 
 391,000 
 391,000 
 391,000 
 391,000 
 391,000 
 391,000 
400,000 
400,000 

Ph.D in Computer Science
MS Computer Science (Evening/Weekend)
MS Information Technology (Evening/Weekend)
MS Software Engineering (Evening/Weekend)
MS Information Security (Evening/Weekend)
MS Data Sciences (Evening/Weekend) 
MS Software Project Management (Evening/Weekend)
MCS (Morning/Evening/Weekend)
MIT (Morning/Evening/Weekend)

 60,000 
 110,000 
 110,000 
 110,000 
 110,000 
 110,000 
 110,000 

80,000 
80,000 

 - 
11000
11000
11000
11000
11000
11000
5000
5000

Faculty of IT & Computer Sciences

 20,000 
 20,000 

 7,500 
 7,500 

4
4

 350,000 
399,800

MS / M.Phil  Mass Communication Management  90,000 
 79,500 

10000 
5300 

Faculty of Social Sciences

Masters in  Mass Communication Management

25,000 
 25,000 

7,500 
 7,500 

4
4

548,500 
 548,500 

M.Phil. Pharmaceutics
M.Phil. Pharmacology

 150,300 
 150,300 

16700 
16700 

Faculty of Pharmacy

20,000 
 20,000 

7,500 
 7,500 

4
4

467,000 
 366,200 

MS Zoology
M.Phil. Chemistry

 144,000 
 110,400 

12000 
9200 

Faculty of Sciences

25,000 
25,000 
25,000 

7,500 
7,500 
7,500 

4
8
8

415,750 
 1,112,500 
 1,112,500 

M.Phil. Basic Medical Sciences
MD Medicine & Allied
MS Surgery & Allied

 150,300 
 135,000 
135,000 

12525 
- 
- 

Faculty of Medical Sciences

 25,000 -  4 515,000 LLM  150,000 -  

Faculty of LAW

 30,000 
 30,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 
20,000 
20,000 

 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
7,500 
7,500 

6
6
3
3
3
4
4

 615,000 
 615,000 
 276,500 
 276,500 
 294,500 
399,800 
370,000 

Ph.D Economics
Ph.D Commerce
MS/M.Phil Commerce & Finance
MS/M.Phil Economics 
MS Accounting & Finance
M.Com (Morning/Evening/Weekend)
MSc Accounting & Finance (Evening) 

 90,000 
 90,000 
 93,600 
 93,600 

 100,800 
79,500 
80,000 

 - 
 - 

7800
7800
8400
5300

-

Faculty of Economics & Commerce

 30,000
 20,000
 20,000

 7,500 
 7,500 

  7,500 

6
4
4

 615,000 
 339,500 
  624,200 

Ph.D in Business Administration
MS Business Administration 
MBA (Weekend)

 90,000 
 118,800 

  130,500 

 - 
9900
8700

Faculty of Business & Management Sciences

Programs Total
Fee

Admission 
Fee

Misc. (Per
Semester)

No. of
Semesters

Tuition Fee
(1st Semester)

 Credit Hour
Rate 

FEE STRUCTUREFEE STRUCTURE (POST-GRADUATE)



15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
 15,000 
15,000 

7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 
 7,500 

15,000 

4
4
4
4
4
4
4

397,000 
 397,000 
 397,000 
 397,000 
 397,000 
 397,000
397,000

ADP Computer Science
ADP Computer Science (Networking) 
ADP Computer Science (Database Management System) 
ADP Computer Science (Web Design) 
ADP Computer Science (Cyber Security) 
ADP Computer Science Robotics
ADP Computer Science Artificial Intelligence

88,000 
 88,000 
 88,000 
 88,000 
 88,000 
 88,000 
88,000 

- 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
- 

Faculty of IT & Computer Science

15,000  7,500 4  397,000 Associate Degree Program ( Accounting & Finance) 88,000  -

Faculty of Economics & Commerce

15,000
 15,000

7,500 
 7,500 

4
4

397,000 
 397,000 

ADP (Business Administration)
ADP (Hospitality and Tourism Management)

88,000 
 88,000 

- 
 - 

Faculty of Business & Management Sciences

15,000 
 15,000 
15,000 
15,000 
15,000 
15,000 

7,500 
 7,500 
7,500 
7,500 
7,500 
7,500 

4
4
4
4
4
4

285,000 
 285,000 
285,000 
285,000 
285,000 
285,000 

ADP Botany, Zoology & Chemistry
ADP Double Math & Physics
ADS Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics
ADS Physics, Computer & Mathematics
ADS Statistics, Economics & Mathematics
ADS Statistics, Computer & Mathematics

60,000 
 60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 
60,000 

- 
 - 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Faculty of Sciences

15,000 7,500 4 397,000ADP Law 88,000- 

Faculty of Law

FEE STRUCTUREFEE STRUCTURE (ADP)

BIGGER . BOLDER . SUPERIOR
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Programs Total
Fee

Admission 
Fee

Misc. (Per
Semester)

No. of
Semesters

Tuition Fee
(1st Semester)

 Credit Hour
Rate 


