BIGGER. BOLDER. SUPERIOR

FEE STRUCTURE (UNDERGRADUATE)

Programs	Admission Fee	Misc. (Per Semester)	Credit Hour Rate	No. of Semesters	Tuition Fee (1st Semester)	Total Fee
Faculty of Business & Management Sciences						
BBA (Hons.)	20,000	7,500	9100	8	154,700	1,290,300
BS Culinary Arts Management	20,000	7,500	8500	8	153,000	1,202,000
BS Aviation Management	20,000	7,500	8100	8	137,700	1,157,300
BS Hospitality and Tourism Management	20,000	7,500	6700	8	113,900	951,000
BS Healthcare Management	20,000	7,500	5400	8	91,800	782,000
Faculty of Economics & Commerce						
BS Commerce	15,000	7,500	4400	8	74,800	647,000
BS Accounting & Finance	20,000	7,500	-	8	112,500	980,000
BS Economics	20,000	7,500	5300	8	79,500	747,800
BS Insurance & Risk Management	20,000	7,500	4400	8	74,800	652,000
BS Ecommerce	20,000	7,500	4400	8	74,800	656,400
BS Islamic Banking & Finance	20,000	7,500	4400	8	74,800	652,000
Faculty of IT & Computer Science						
BS Computer Science	20,000	7,500	9600	8	163,200	1,366,400
BS Information Technology	20,000	7,500	8300	8	141,100	1,192,200
BS Software Engineering	20,000	7,500	8550	8	145,350	1,225,700
BS Data Science	20,000	7,500	8100	8	145,800	1,165,400
BS Artificial Intelligence	20,000	7,500	8100	8	145,800	1,165,400
BS Cyber Security	20,000	7,500	8100	8	137,700	1,165,400
BS Gaming & Multimedia	20,000	7,500	8200	8	139,400	1,154,200
BS Internet of Things	20,000	7,500	7900	8	126,400	1,146,500
BS Robotics	20,000	7,500	7800	8	148,200	1,140,800
Faculty of Sciences						
BS Biochemistry	20,000	7,500	5650	8	96,050	842,750
BS Microbiology	20,000	7,500	5600	8	95,200	824,800
BS Biotechnology	20,000	7,500	6300	8	107,100	917,900
BS Mathematics	20,000	7,500	4700	8	79,900	719,200
BS Statistics	20,000	7,500	4300	8	73,100	647,600
BS Physics	20,000	7,500	4900	8	88,200	746,400
BS Chemistry	20,000	7,500	5000	8	90,000	760,000
BS Forensic Science	20,000	7,500	4000	8	68,000	620,000
BS Botany	20,000	7,500	5100	8	86,700	748,100
BS Zoology	20,000	7,500	4900	8	88,200	751,300
50 200033	20,000	7,000	1000		33,233	701,000
Faculty of Engineering & Technology						
BS Avionics Engineering	20,000	7,500	6500	8	117,000	964,000
BSc Civil Engineering	20,000	7,500	10700	8	181,900	1,524,500
BSc Electrical Engineering	20,000	7,500	9900	8	178,200	1,426,400
BSc Mechanical Engineering	20,000	7,500	10200	8	173,400	1,467,200
BSc Aircraft Maintenance	20,000	7,500	8000	8	136,000	1,120,000
BSc Aviation Engineering Technology	20,000	7,500	7800	8	140,400	1,133,000
BSc Biomedical Engineering Technology	20,000	7,500	5400	8	81,000	787,400
BSc Electrical System BSc Information Engineering Technology	20,000 20,000	7,500 7,500	4200 4600	8	75,600 78,200	651,200 691,800
Faculty of Social Sciences						
BS (Hons.) Mass Communication Management	15,000	7,500	7600	8	129,200	1,108,600
BS Digital Media & Broadcast Journalism	15,000		5700	8		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7,500			102,600	833,100
BS Public Policy & Governance	15,000	7,500	4700	8	70,500	695,400

Bachelors in Architecture (B. ARCH)	20,000	7,500	7850	10	141,300	1,492,3
SS Fashion Design	20,000	7,500	5600	8	100,800	802,4
S Fashion Marketing & Merchandising	20,000	7,500	5600	8	100,800	802,4
S Interior Design	20,000	7,500	4200	8	75,600	659,6
SS Textile Design	20,000	7,500	4200	8	75,600	672,2
S Product Design	20,000	7,500	4200	8	79,800	659,6
S Graphic Design	20,000	7,500	4200	8	75,600	630,2
SS Fine Arts	20,000	7,500	4350	0	78,300	671,6
aculty of Arts & Humanities						
BS English (Language & Literature)	20,000	7,500	5500	8	93,500	795,0
3S Education	20,000	7,500	4300	8	73,100	643,3
SS Library & Information Sciences	20,000	7,500	4200	8	71,400	642,8
S Early Childhood Education	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	674,0
3S Education Leadership & Management	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	674,0
BS Elementary Education	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	674,0
3S Secondary Education	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	674,0
SS Special Education	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	674,0
aculty of Medical Sciences						
Bachelor of Eastern Medicine & Surgery (BEMS)	20,000	7,500	6200	10	111,600	1,211,0
aculty of Pharmacy						
octor of Pharmacy (Pharm D)	20,000	7,500	7950	10	174,900	1,669,1
aculty of Allied Health Sciences						
Octor of Physiotherapy	20,000	7,500	8200	10	147,600	1,554,6
3S Medical Lab Sciences	20,000	7,500	6400	8	89,600	931,2
S Medical Imaging Technology	20,000	7,500	8700	8	130,500	1,280,6
3S Human Nutrition & Dietetics (HND)	20,000	7,500	9100	8	136,500	1,290,3
BS Optometry	20,000	7,500	7700	8	130,900	1,119,5
S Anesthesia	20,000	7,500	4300	8	64,500	643,3
S Operation Theater	20,000	7,500	4300	8	73,100	664,8
S Public Health	20,000	7,500	4300	8	64,500	647,6
S Dental Technology	20,000	7,500	4300	8	64,500	651,9
S Speech & Language Pathology	20,000	7,500	4300	8	64,500	639,0
S Community Services	20,000	7,500	3700	8	66,600	568,4
S Healthcare	20,000	7,500	3700	8	66,600	568,4
SS Dental Hygiene	20,000	7,500	4400	8	66,000	652,0
SS Sports Sciences & Physical Education	15,000	7,500	3600	8	54,000	561.0
S Food Sciences & Technology	20,000	7,500	7100	8	120,700	1,038,5
aculty of Agriculture & Veterinary Sciences						
S Plant Breeding and Genetics	20,000	7,500	4000	8	68,000	624,0
S Horticulture	20,000	7,500	4000	8	68,000	624,0
SS Bio Informatics	20,000	7,500	4000	8	72,000	632,0
S Dairy Science	20,000	7,500	4200	8	67,200	626,0
S Poultry Sciences	20,000	7,500	3800	8	68,400	627,2
aculty of Law						
aculty of Law L.B - (5 years, 10 semesters)				10	180,000	1,800,0













The Leading W4 Category University of Pakistan

For Further Information Please Contact

Admission Offices

Main Campus: 31-Tipu Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Ph: 0333-4910885, 042-38104221 University Campus: 17-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38103777

Faculty of CS&IT(Gold Campus): 6-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38102223 info@superior.edu.pk, admissions@superior.edu.pk





BIGGER. BOLDER. SUPERIOR

FEE STRUCTURE (POST-GRADUATE)

Programs	Admission Fee	Misc. (Per Semester)	Credit Hour Rate	No. of Semesters	Tuition Fee (1st Semester)	Total Fee
Faculty of Business & Management Sciences						
Ph.D in Business Administration	30,000	7,500	-	6	90,000	615,000
MS Business Administration	20,000	7,500	9900	4	118,800	339,500
MBA (Weekend)	20,000	7,500	8700	4	130,500	624,200
Faculty of Economics & Commerce						
Ph.D Economics	30,000	7,500	_	6	90,000	615,000
Ph.D Commerce	30,000	7,500	_	6	90,000	615,000
MS/M.Phil Commerce & Finance	20,000	7,500	7800	3	93,600	276,500
MS/M.Phil Economics	20,000	7,500	7800	3	93,600	276,500
MS Accounting & Finance	20,000	7,500	8400	3	100,800	294,500
M.Com (Morning/Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	5300	4	79,500	399,800
MSc Accounting & Finance (Evening)	20,000	7,500	-	4	80,000	370,000
Faculty of IT & Computer Sciences						
Ph.D in Computer Science	30,000	7,500	-	6	60,000	435,000
MS Computer Science (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MS Information Technology (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MS Software Engineering (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MS Information Security (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MS Data Sciences (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MS Software Project Management (Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	11000	4	110,000	391,000
MCS (Morning/Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	5000	4	80,000	400,000
MIT (Morning/Evening/Weekend)	20,000	7,500	5000	4	80,000	400,000
Faculty of Engineering & Technology						
Ph.D Electrical Engineering	30,000	7,500	-	6	62,500	450,000
MS Electrical Engineering	20,000	7,500	12000	4	108,000	410,000
MS Mechanical Engineering	20,000	7,500	11000	4	99,000	380,000
MS Civil Engineering	20,000	7,500	11000	4	99,000	380,000
Faculty of Social Sciences						
MS / M.Phil Mass Communication Management	20,000	7,500	10000	4	90,000	350,000
Masters in Mass Communication Management	20,000	7,500	5300	4	79,500	399,800
Faculty of Pharmacy						
M.Phil. Pharmaceutics	25,000	7,500	16700	4	150,300	548,500
M.Phil. Pharmacology	25,000	7,500	16700	4	150,300	548,500
Faculty of Sciences						
MS Zoology	20,000	7,500	12000	4	144,000	467,000
M.Phil. Chemistry	20,000	7,500	9200	4	110,400	366,200
Faculty of Medical Sciences						
M.Phil. Basic Medical Sciences	25,000	7,500	12525	4	150,300	415,750
MD Medicine & Allied	25,000	7,500	-	8	135,000	1,112,500
MS Surgery & Allied	25,000	7,500	-	8	135,000	1,112,500
Faculty of LAW						
LLM	25,000	-	-	4	150,000	515,000

The Leading W4 Category University of Pakistan

For Further Information Please Contact

Admission Offices

Main Campus:31-Tipu Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Ph: 0333-4910885, 042-38104221

University Campus: 17-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38103777

Faculty of CS&IT(Gold Campus): 6-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38102223

info@superior.edu.pk, admissions@superior.edu.pk





BIGGER. BOLDER. SUPERIOR

FEE STRUCTURE (ADP)

Programs	Admission Fee	Misc. (Per Semester)	Credit Hour Rate	No. of Semesters	Tuition Fee (1st Semester)	Total Fee
Faculty of Business & Management Sciences						
ADP (Business Administration)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP (Hospitality and Tourism Management)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
Faculty of Economics & Commerce						
Associate Degree Program (Accounting & Finance)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
Faculty of IT & Computer Science						
ADP Computer Science	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science (Networking)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science (Database Management System)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science (Web Design)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science (Cyber Security)	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science Robotics	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000
ADP Computer Science Artificial Intelligence	15,000	15,000	-	4	88,000	397,000
Faculty of Sciences						
ADP Botany, Zoology & Chemistry	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
ADP Double Math & Physics	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
ADS Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
ADS Physics, Computer & Mathematics	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
ADS Statistics, Economics & Mathematics	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
ADS Statistics, Computer & Mathematics	15,000	7,500	-	4	60,000	285,000
Faculty of Law						
ADP Law	15,000	7,500	-	4	88,000	397,000











Ensuring Quality of Education

Producing Superheroes to Create Socio-Economic Impact

The Leading W4 Category University of Pakistan

For Further Information Please Contact Admission Offices

Main Campus: 31-Tipu Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Ph: 0333-4910885, 042-38104221
University Campus: 17-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38103777
Faculty of CS&IT(Gold Campus): 6-KM, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore. Ph: 042-38102223
info@superior.edu.pk, admissions@superior.edu.pk

